
 
 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS HYBRRID SPECIAL MEETING 
 

Zoom Link: 
https://wisconsin-

edu.zoom.us/j/92894144761?pwd=zzffBqnUWJQd6eVXtI5ljinhWj2mbq.
1 
 
 

1. Call to Order – President Toya Harrell 
2. Pledge of Allegiance – 1st Vice President Karla Endres 
3. Consider the 2025-2026 committee roster for approval 
4. Adjournment 

 

2025-2026 WMCA BOARD OF DIRECTORS   
 

President – Toya Harrell WCPC/MMC 
Village of Shorewood 
3930 N. Murray Ave. 
Shorewood, WI  53211 
Phone:  414-847-2608 
Email: tharrell@shorwoodwi.gov  
 
1st Vice President – Karla Endres WCPC/MMC 
Village of Waunakee 
500 W. Main St. 
Waunakee, WI 53597 
Phone: 608-850-2827 
Email: kendres@waunakee.com 
 
2nd Vice President – Mark Eby 
City of Chetek 
220 Stout St. 
Chetek, WI 54728 
Phone: 715-924-4838 
Email: meby@cityofchetekwi.us 
 
Treasurer – Linda Kuhlman WCPC 
Village of Brooklyn 
210 Commercial St. 
Brooklyn, WI 53521 
Phone: 608-592-0713 
Email: clerk@brooklynwi.gov 

 
Secretary – Lori Stottler  
City of Janesville 
18 N. Jackson St | P.O. Box 5005 
Janesville, WI 53547-5005       
Phone:  608-755-3072  
Email:  stottlerl@janesvillewi.gov 
 
Director-at-Large – Susan Caine 
Clerk, City of Columbus 
105 N. Dickason Blvd. 
Columbus, WI  53925 
Phone:  920-623-5900 
Email:  scaine@columbuswi.gov 
 
Past President – Elena Hilby WCPC/MMC 
City of Sun Prairie 
300 E. Main St. 
Sun Prairie, WI  53590 
Phone:  608-825-1148  
Email: ehilby@cityofsunprairie.com  
 
 
               DISTRICT CO-DIRECTORS 
 

District 1 – Susan Conaway, Town of Minong 
 Heidi Blunt, City of Superior 
  
District 2 – Becky Measner, City of Hudson 
 Amy White WCMC, City of River Falls 
 
District 3 – Claudia Fields, Village of Alma Center 
 Penny Danielson, Village of Merrillan 
 
District 4 – Angie Volkman, Village of Mazomanie 

Holly Licht WCMC, City of Verona 
 
District 5 – Donna Ott, Village of Germantown 
 Jilline Dobratz, City of West Bend 
  
District 6 – Darla Salinas, WCMC City of Oshkosh 

Melissa Zamzow, City of Green Lake 
 
District 7 – Melissa Hongisto WCMC, Village of Lawrence 
 Lisa Vanden Heuvel – Village of Hobart 
   
District 8 – Tamaney Augustin, Town of Caswell 
  Julie Huotari, Town of Woodruff 
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